Winning Clients in a Wired World


	Technology Toolkit Shopping List

	Function/Program
	Research
	High priority
	Buy/Subscribe/Use

	Address Book Maintenance
	
	
	

	GoodContacts (http://www.goodcontacts.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Plaxo (http://www.plaxo.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Brainstorming
	
	
	

	IdeaFisher XE "IdeaFisher"  (http://www.ideafisher.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Inspiration (http://www.inspiration.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Broadband Test Sites
	
	
	

	TestMySpeed (http://www.testmyspeed.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Toast (http://www.toast.net)
	(
	(
	(

	Browser
	
	
	

	Microsoft Internet Explorer (http://www.microsoft.com/windows/ie/default.mspx) 
	(
	(
	(

	Browser Plug-ins
	
	
	

	Google Toolbar (http://toolbar.google.com)
	(
	(
	(

	HydraLinks (http://www.hydralinks.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	Microsoft Web Accessories (http://www.microsoft.com/windows/ie/previous/webaccess/default.asp)
	(
	(
	(

	SurfSaver XE "SurfSaver"  (http://www.surfsaver.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Ultrabar (http://www.ultrabar.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Computer Hardware
	
	
	

	Dell (http://www.dell.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Epinions (http://www.epinions.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	Gateway (http://gateway.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Hewlett Packard (http://www.shopping.hp.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	IBM (http://www.ibm.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	Computer Software
	
	
	

	VersionTracker (http://www.versiontracker.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Contact Management – Off-the-Shelf
	
	
	

	ACT! (http://www.act.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Goldmine (http://www.frontrange.com/goldmine)
	(
	(
	(

	Maximizer (http://www.maximizer.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Salesforce.com (http://www.salesforce.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Contact Management – Off-the-Shelf Add-ons
	
	
	

	ACT! Addons (http://www.actaddons.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Goldmine Add-on Store (http://www.addonstore.com/goldmine/) 
	(
	(
	(

	Contact Management – Customized Off-the-Shelf
	
	
	

	Act4Advisors (http://www.software4advisors.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Brokers*ACT (http://www.brokersact.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	CyberBroker (http://www.maxprosystems.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	dbCAMS (http://www.dbcams.com)   
	(
	(
	(

	Contact Management – Industry-Specific
	
	
	

	Advisors Assistant (http://www.advisorsassistant.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Bill Good System (http://www.billgood.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Brokers Ally (http://www.brokersally.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	E-Z Data (http://www.ez-data.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Junxure (http://www.gowithcrm.com)
	(
	(
	(

	ProTracker (http://www.protracker.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Qube (http://www.advent.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Text Library System (http://www.textlibrarysystem.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Custom Mailing Lists
	
	
	

	AddressGrabber (http://www.egrabber.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	Hoover’s (http://www.hoovers.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	infoUSA (http://www.infousa.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	ListGrabber (http://www.egrabber.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	zapdata (http://www.zapdata.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Custom News Alerts
	
	
	

	Google News Alerts (http://www.google.com/newsalerts)  
	(
	(
	(

	Smart Online (http://www.smartonline.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	Custom News Portals
	
	
	

	CEOExpress Select (http://www.ceoexpress.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	My Way (http://www.myway.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	My Yahoo! (http://my.yahoo.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	Desktop Publishing
	
	
	

	Adobe Acrobat (http://www.adobe.com/products/acrobat/)
	(
	(
	(

	PageMaker (http://www.adobe.com/products/pagemaker/main.html)
	(
	(
	(

	Publisher (http://www.microsoft.com/office/publisher/)
	(
	(
	(

	Desktop Publishing – Printing Utilities
	
	
	

	ClickBook (http://www.clickbook.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Create Adobe PDF Online (https://www.createpdf.adobe.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Document Imaging
	
	
	

	LaserFiche (http://www.laserfiche.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	ScanSoft PaperPort (http://www.scansoft.com/paperport/pro/)   
	(
	(
	(

	E-mail
	
	
	

	ePrompter (http://www.eprompter.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Microsoft Hotmail (http://www.hotmail.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	Microsoft Outlook (http://www.microsoft.com/office/outlook) 
	(
	(
	(

	Microsoft Outlook Express (http://support.microsoft.com/default.aspx?pr=oex) 
	(
	(
	(

	Fax Broadcasting
	
	
	

	jBlast (http://www.j2.com/services/jBlast.asp)
	(
	(
	(

	WinFax (http://www.symantec.com/winfax/)
	(
	(
	(

	File Backup – Online
	
	
	

	@backup (http://www.backup.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Connected (http://www.connected.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Yahoo’s Briefcase (http://briefcase.yahoo.com)
	(
	(
	(

	File Backup – Onsite
	
	
	

	Easy CD Creator (http://www.roxio.com)
	(
	(
	(

	GoBack (http://www.goback.com)
	(
	(
	(

	SimpliCD (http://www.simpliCD.com)
	(
	(
	(

	File Compression
	
	
	

	WinZip (http://www.winzip.com)
	(
	(
	(

	File and System Recovery
	
	
	

	GoBack (http://www.symantec.com/goback/) 
	(
	(
	(

	File Viewers
	
	
	

	Acrobat Reader (http://www.adobe.com/products/acrobat/readstep2.html)
	(
	(
	(

	Quick View Plus (http://www.quickviewplus.com)
	(
	(
	(

	High-Speed Internet Access
	
	
	

	Broadband Reports (http://www.broadbandreports.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Get Connected (http://www.getconnected.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Instant Messaging
	
	
	

	AOL Instant Messenger (http://www.aim.com/index.adp)
	(
	(
	(

	FaceTime (http://www.facetime.com)
	(
	(
	(

	ICQ (http://web.icq.com/)
	(
	(
	(

	Jabber (http://www.jabber.com)
	(
	(
	(

	MSN Messenger (http://messenger.msn.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Trillian (http://www.trillian.cc) 
	(
	(
	(

	Yahoo! Messenger (http://messenger.yahoo.com/)
	(
	(
	(

	Internet Firewall – Hardware
	
	
	

	D-Link (http://www.dlink.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Linksys (http://www.linksys.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Internet Firewall – Software
	
	
	

	McAfee Firewall (http://www.mcafee.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Norton Personal Firewall (http://www.symantec.com/sabu/nis/npf/)
	(
	(
	(

	ZoneAlarm (http://www.zonelabs.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Learning Resources
	
	
	

	Community College Directory (http://www.community-college.org)  
	(
	(
	(

	Community College Web (http://www.mcli.dist.maricopa.edu/cc/info.html) 
	(
	(
	(

	Find Tutorials (http://www.findtutorials.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	Macro Writing
	
	
	

	AutoMate (http://www.unisyn.com/automate/)
	(
	(
	(

	Macro Express (http://www.macros.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Mass Emailing
	
	
	

	Client Dynamics (http://www.clientdynamics.net) 
	(
	(
	(

	Connecting Point (http://www.romni.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Constant Contact (http://www.constantcontact.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Multimedia Players
	
	
	

	QuickTime (http://www.apple.com/quicktime/)
	(
	(
	(

	RealOne Player (http://www.real.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Windows Media Player (http://www.microsoft.com/windows/windowsmedia/)
	(
	(
	(

	Outsourced Direct Mail Fulfillment Services
	
	
	

	Microsoft’s Office Marketplace (http://office.microsoft.com/marketplace/) 
	(
	(
	(

	NetPost Services (http://www.usps.com/netpost/) 
	(
	(
	(

	Outsourced Printing Services
	
	
	

	FedEx Kinkos (http://www.fedexkinkos.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	PDA Utilities
	
	
	

	Documents To Go (http://www.dataviz.com/products/documentstogo/) 
	(
	(
	(

	PowerPoint Plug-ins
	
	
	

	Handout Wizard (http://www.mvps.org/skp/how/) 
	(
	(
	(

	PowerPlugs for PowerPoint (http://www.crystalgraphics.com/presentations/main1.asp)
	(
	(
	(

	PowerSearch (http://www.accent-technologies.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	PPTools (http://www.rdpslides.com/pptools/)
	(
	(
	(

	Presentation Design
	
	
	

	Color Schemer Online (http://www.colorschemer.com/online.html) 
	(
	(
	(

	Color Voodoo (http://www.colorvoodoo.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Design Sense for Presentations 

(http://www.designsense-cd.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Presentation Graphics
	
	
	

	Cartoon Bank (http://www.cartoonbank.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Comstock (http://www.comstock.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Corbis BizPresenter (http://www.bizpresenter.corbis.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	CrystalGraphics (http://www.crystalgraphics.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Digital Juice for PowerPoint (http://www.digitaljuice.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Hemera Image Express (http://www.hemera.com/image/) 
	(
	(
	(

	Ibbotson (http://www.ibbotson.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	MathType (http://wwww.dessci.com/en/products/mathtype/) 
	(
	(
	(

	PowerPoint Backgrounds (http://www.powerpointbackgrounds.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Presentation Remote Control Devices
	
	
	

	Interlink Electronics (http://www.interlinkelec.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Presentation Slide Inventory Management
	
	
	

	Presentation Librarian 

(http://www.presentation-librarian.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Presentation Creation
	
	
	

	CatchtheWeb (http://www.catchtheweb.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Microsoft PowerPoint (http://www.microsoft.office.com/powerpoint/) 
	(
	(
	(

	PowerLink Plus (http://www.soniacoleman.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	PowerPoint (http://www.microsoft.com/office/powerpoint) 
	(
	(
	(

	PowerPRESENTER (http://presentationpro.com) 

(includes PowerCONVERTER, EmailPRESENTER, OnlinePRESENTER)
	(
	(
	(

	Projector Replacement Bulbs
	
	
	

	Bulbman (http://www.bulbman.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Super Warehouse (http://www.superwarehouse.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Project Management
	
	
	

	Common Office (http://www.commonoffice.com)
	(
	(
	(

	iTeamwork (http://www.iteamwork.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Project (http://www.microsoft.com/office/project/)
	(
	(
	(

	Publications – General Computing
	
	
	

	C|net (http://www.cnet.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	LangaList (http://www.langa.com)
	(
	(
	(

	PC Magazine (http://www.pcmag.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	PC World (http://www.pcworld.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Scout Report (http://scout.wisc.edu)  
	(
	(
	(

	Windows Users Group Network (http://www.wugnet.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Publications – Financial Services Computing-Related
	
	
	

	Financial Advisor (http://www.financialadvisormagazine.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	Financial Planning (http://www.financial-planning.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Horsesmouth (http://www.horsesmouth.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	Journal of Accountancy (http://www.aicpa.org/pubs/jofa/joahome.htm) 
	(
	(
	(

	Journal of Financial Planning (http://www.journalfp.net) 
	(
	(
	(

	Morningstar Advisor (http://advisor.morningstar.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	Registered Representative (http://registeredrep.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Remote Access
	
	
	

	GoToMyPC (http://www.gotomypc.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Screen Capture
	
	
	

	HyperSnap-DX Pro (http://www.hypersnap.com)
	(
	(
	(

	SnagIt (http://www.techsmith.com/products/snagit/)
	(
	(
	(

	Paint Shop Pro (http://www.jasc.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Search Utilities
	
	
	

	Google Deskbar (http://toolbar.google.com/deskbar/)
	(
	(
	(

	Signature Software
	
	
	

	vLetter (http://www.vletter.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Software Inventory
	
	
	

	Belarc Advisor (http://www.belarc.com/free_download.html)
	(
	(
	(

	Spreadsheet
	
	
	

	Microsoft Excel (http://www.microsoft.com/office/excel) 
	(
	(
	(

	Spreadsheet Plug-ins
	
	
	

	Enhanced Data Form (http://www.j-walk.com/ss/dataform) 
	(
	(
	(

	Power Utility Pak for Excel (http://www.j-walk.com/ss/pup/pup5/index.htm)
	(
	(
	(

	Spyware Detection and Removal
	
	
	

	Ad-aware (http://www.lavasoftusa.com/software/adaware/) 
	(
	(
	(

	Surge Suppressor/Battery Backup
	
	
	

	American Power Conversion Corp (http://www.apcc.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Tripp Lite (http://www.tripplite.com)
	(
	(
	(

	System Utilities
	
	
	

	Norton SystemWorks (http://www.symantec.com/sabu/sysworks/basic/) 
	(
	(
	(

	Technical Support
	
	
	

	Geeks on Call (http://www.geeksoncall.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Independent Computer Consultants Association (http://www.icca.org) 
	(
	(
	(

	LiveRepair (http://www.liverepair.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Microsoft (http://support.microsoft.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Tech24 (http://www.tech24.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	Templates
	
	
	

	DataPrompter (http://www.wordsite.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Sales LetterWorks (http://www.roundlakepublishing.com/SalesLW.htm) 
	(
	(
	(

	Microsoft Office Template Gallery (http://office.microsoft.com/templates/) 
	(
	(
	(

	TemplateCentral (http://www.templatecentral.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Text Library System (http://www.financialsoftware.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	WriteExpress Easy Letters (http://www.writeexpress.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	Timer
	
	
	

	Cool Timer (http://www.harmonyhollow.net/ct.shtml) 
	(
	(
	(

	Typing Tutorials
	
	
	

	Mavis Beacon (http://www.mavisbeacon.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Typing Instructor Deluxe (http://www.individualsoftware.com/new/consumer/details/tx7_details.htm)
	(
	(
	(

	Typing Pal (http://www.typingpal.com/test/)
	(
	(
	(

	Virus Protection
	
	
	

	Norton AntiVirus (http://www.symantec.com/avcenter)
	(
	(
	(

	McAfee AntiVirus (http://www.mcafee.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Voice Recognition
	
	
	

	NaturallySpeaking (http://www.scansoft.com/naturallyspeaking/)
	(
	(
	(

	ViaVoice (http://www.ibm.com/software/speech/)
	(
	(
	(

	Web Conferencing
	
	
	

	Centra (http://www.centra.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Genesys (http://www.genesys.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Microsoft Office Live Meeting (http://www.microsoft.com/meetlive) 
	(
	(
	(

	Netspoke (http://www.netspoke.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Raindance (http://www.raindance.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	WebDemo (http://www.linktivity.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	WebEx (http://www.webex.com)
	(
	(
	(

	Web Site Monitoring
	
	
	

	QuickBrowse (http://www.quickbrowse.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	Word Processing
	
	
	

	Microsoft Word (http://www.microsoft.com/office/word) 
	(
	(
	(

	Other Programs
	
	
	

	








	(
	(
	(

	








	(
	(
	(

	








	(
	(
	(


	Bonus – Services Shopping List

	Function/Program
	Research
	High priority
	Buy/Subscribe/Use

	Freelance Professionals
	
	
	

	Elance Online (http://www.elanceonline.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Internship Job Posting Sites
	
	
	

	Braintrack (http://www.braintrack.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	eRecruiting (http://www.experience.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	MonsterTRAK (http://www.monstertrak.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Logo Design
	
	
	

	Logos in a Box (http://www.logosinabox.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	The Logo Factory (http://www.thelogofactory.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Marketing Newsletter Vendors
	
	
	

	Advisor Products Client Newsletter (http://www.advisorproducts.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Newkirk Products (http://www.npi-opus.com)  
	(
	(
	(

	R&R Newkirk (http://www.rrnewkirk.com)   
	(
	(
	(

	Media Storyline Development
	
	
	

	Ink & Air (http://www.inkair.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Outsourced Administrative Assistance
	
	
	

	AssistU (http://www.assistu.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Canadian Virtual Assistants Association (http://www.canadianva.net) 
	(
	(
	(

	International Association of Virtual Office Assistants (http://www.iavoa.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	International Virtual Assistants Association (http://www.ivaa.org) 
	(
	(
	(

	Virtual Assistants for You (http://www.va4u.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Presenting
	
	
	

	Advanced Public Speaking Institute (http://www.public-speaking.org) 
	(
	(
	(

	Allyn & Bacon’s Public Speaking (http://www.abacon.com/pubspeak/) 
	(
	(
	(

	PowerPointAnswers (http://www.powerpointanswers.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	PowerPointers (http://www.powerpointers.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Presentations magazine (http://www.presentations.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Presenters Online (http://www.presentersonline.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Presenters University (http://www.presentersuniversity.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Toastmasters International (http://www.toastmasters.org) 
	(
	(
	(

	Virtual Presentation Assistant (http://www.ukans.edu/cwis/units/coms2/vpa/vap.htm) 
	(
	(
	(

	Research Assistance
	
	
	

	AllExperts (http://www.allexperts.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	Association of Independent Information Professionals (http://www.aiip.org) 
	(
	(
	(

	Google Answers (http://answers.google.com) 
	(
	(
	(

	LibWeb (http://sunsite.berkeley.edu/Libweb) 
	(
	(
	(

	LibWeb’s Directory of USA Public Libraries (http://sunsite.berkeley.edu/Libweb/Public_main.html) 
	(
	(
	(
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